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ART FILM #1 - IN GOOD TIME, THE 
PIANO JAZZ OF MARIAN MCPARTLAND
Fri. Jan. 9 - 3:00pm
Sandcastle
No Tickets Required

BILLY NOVICK QUINTET WITH
VOCALIST DONNA BYRNE
Sat. Jan. 10 - 7:30pm 
Seabrook Island House
Ticket Release: Kiawah 12/23 Public 12/26

CSO- REBELLIOUS LEADERS IN 
CLASSICAL MUSIC 
Sun. Jan. 18 - 4:00pm 
Holy Spirit Catholic Church 
Ticket Release: Kiawah 12/29 Public 1/2

ART FILM #2 - ORCHESTRA OF EXILES
Fri. Jan. 23 - 3:00pm 
Sandcastle
No Tickets Required

LOWCOUNTRY VOICES 
Sun. Jan. 25 - 4:00pm 
Holy Spirit Catholic Church
Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/6 Public 1/9

JANUARY 

2014 2015

RENE MARIE, JAZZ VOCALIST
Tues. Feb. 17 - 7:30pm 
East Beach Conference Center
Ticket Release: Kiawah  1/29   Public 2/3

BARCINO BAROQUE TOURS EUROPE
Sun. Feb. 22 - 4:00pm 
River Course Clubhouse
Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/3   Public 2/6

FEBRUARY

CHARLESTON JAZZ ORCHESTRA
Sun. Feb. 8 - 7:30pm 
East Beach Conference Center
Tickets online $10 
www.jazzartistsofcharleston.org

LIQUID PLEASURE
Fri. Feb. 6 - 7:30pm 
East Beach Conference Center
Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/20  Public 1/23

ART FILM #3 - FIRST POSITION 
Fri. Feb. 13 - 3:00pm
Sandcastle
No Tickets Required

ART FILM #4 - TONY BENNETT THE 
MUSIC NEVER ENDS
Fri. Feb. 27 - 3:00pm
Sandcastle
No Tickets Required

PETER & WILL ANDERSON JAZZ TRIO 
Thur. Feb. 26 - 7:30pm
Turtle Point Clubhouse
Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/6   Public 2/11

SOPHIE SHAO, CELLIST 
Sun. Mar. 1 - 4:00pm 
Church of Our Saviour 
Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/10  Public 2/13

JUDY CARMICHAEL’S “JAZZ INSPIRED” 
FROM KIAWAH’S RIVERCOURSE 
CLUBHOUSE 
Mar. 2 - Broadcast 
& mini performance - 3:00pm 

Mar. 3 - Broadcast 
& mini performance - 3:00pm

Mar. 4 -Judy Carmichael Performance- 7:30pm 
River Course Clubhouse

Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/10  Public 2/13

MARCH 



COLUMBIA CITY BALLET
CINDERELLA
Sat. Mar. 28 - 3:30pm and 7:30pm 
East Beach Conference Center
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/10   Public 3/13

PICCOLO PREVIEW
Sun. May 3 - 4:00pm 
Holy Spirit Catholic Church 
Ticket Release: Kiawah 4/14   Public 4/17

PICCOLO COMES TO KIAWAH 
TBD

MAY

SHAKE, RATTLE AND ROLL
Wed. April 1 - 7:30pm 
East Beach Conference Center
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/10   Public 3/13

BLUES BY THE SEA
Sun. April 12 - 3:00pm-7:00pm 
Freshfields Village
No Tickets Required

APRIL

Cars & Coffee January 17, February 21, March 21 – (8:00 – 10:00 am)
Calling all car enthusiasts! Arrive in your favorite ride and join us for Cars and Coffee at Freshfields Village on the 
Saturdays staed above from 8:00 to 10:00 am. The free event will feature antiques, classics, exotics, concepts and any 
other cool cars. Coffee and other refreshments available for purchase by Java Java.

February 13 – Art Walk & Wine Tasting (4-7 pm)
Enjoy an evening of art and wine the Village as the shops host the Annual Art & Wine Walk. 
Participating stores will host visiting artists and feature a variety of mediums including paint-
ings, photography, pottery, jewelry, and more.  While you browse through the shops, enjoy 
complimentary snacks and wine and live jazz music.

For more information visit www.freshfieldsvillage.com/events or call 843.768.6491

JASON D. WILLIAMS TRIO
Sat. Mar. 7 - 7:30pm 
Turtle Point Clubhouse
Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/17  Public 2/20

DI WU, PIANO & 
SOLOMIYA IVAKHIV, VIOLIN
Sun. Mar. 15 - 4:00pm 
Holy Spirit Catholic Church
Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/24  Public 2/27

JOHN EATON, JAZZ PIANIST
Thur. Mar. 19 - 7:30pm 
Turtle Point Clubhouse
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/2  Public 3/5

THE PARKER QUARTET
Mon. Mar. 23 - 7:30pm 
Church of Our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/4  Public 3/9

PIANO BAR SERIES 
Wed. Feb. 25  - 5:00-7:00pm
Wed. Mar. 11 - 5:00-7:00pm
Wed. Mar. 18 - 5:00-7:00pm
Sandcastle /No Tickets Required 

All events are open to public and complimentary tickets for 
most events are available at the Visitors Center at Kiawah 
Island Town Hall on a come first serve basis. Ticket release 

dates are two weeks prior to the event date. 
Kiawah Island property owners have a 3 day 
lead time prior to the public release date. 
For more information visit www.kiawahis-
land.org or call 843-768-9166.
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